
Report run on: March 3, 2011
For data reported through: March 2, 2011
Quota period: 3/1/2010-2/28/2011

Meat pounds
% of quota        
(70,000 lbs) Meat pounds

% of quota        
(70,000 lbs) 

March-2010 923 1.3 923 1.3
April-2010 1,378 2.0 2,301 3.3
May-2010 564 0.8 2,865 4.1
June-2010 659 0.9 3,524 5.0
July-2010 61 0.1 3,585 5.1

August-2010 202 0.3 3,787 5.4
September-2010 34 0.0 3,821 5.5

October-2010 45 0.1 3,866 5.5
November-2010 167 0.2 4,033 5.8
December-2010 0 0.0 4,033 5.8
January-2011 3,380 4.8 7,413 10.6
February-2011 4,126 5.9 11,539 16.5

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for 
this report are supplied to NMFS from the following sources: (1) dealers via Dealer Electronic Reporting, and (2) vessels via Vessel 
Monitoring System Scallop Pre-Landing Reports. Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to 
corrections made to the database. 
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